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法月 敦樹

遠藤 晃一

金 日柱関口 幸輔

日下部 尚弥

No Photo

荒尾 祐太
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試合No.

森川 琢也
モリカワ タクヤ

森川道場
169cm
71kg 初段

遠藤 啓峰
エンドウ ヒロタカ 総極真

志優会
170cm
78kg 初段

木下 康夫
キノシタ ヤスオ

誠真会館
171cm
73kg 弐段

鈴木 昭弘
スズキ　アキヒロ 総極真

福島県門馬道場
171cm
79kg 初段

西田 有歩
ニシダ　ユウホ 国際FSA拳真館

総本部
175cm
71kg ２級　

坂田 好総
サカタ　トモフサ 武州会

川越
180cm
77kg 初段

法月 敦樹
ホウゲツ アツキ 極真

阪口道場
178cm
75kg 初段

遠藤 晃一
エンドウ コウイチ 総極真

志優会
175cm
79kg 初段　

金 日柱
キム イルチュ

誠真会館
171cm
75kg 初段

関口 幸輔
セキグチ コウスケ 総極真

東京都友心会
171cm
72kg 1 級

日下部 尚弥
クサカベ　  ナオヤ 総極真

大石道場
162cm
74kg 初段

ゼッケンNo.

荒尾 祐太
アラオ　ユウタ 総極真

兵庫県西岡道場
180cm
71kg ２級　

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

M
コート

優勝 準優勝 ３位 4位
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